Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

(W)
Pulse
Current5
(A)
Continuous
Current6 (A)
Typical
Thermal
Resistance7,
Rth (°C/W)
Short
Circuit
Current8
(A)
3 HB0820-2R5305-R 0.160 7.0 2.6 9.8 1.0 1.1 76 16
5 HB1020-2R5505-R 0.100 11 4.3 16 3.0 1.4 73 25
6 HB0830-2R5605-R 0.100 11 5.2 16 6.0 1.8 47 25
10 HB1030-2R5106-R 0.060 20 8.7 26 5.2 2.5 40 42
15 HB1325-2R5156-R 0.050 22 13 31 9.3 2.4 53 50
25 HB1625-2R5256-R 0.040 28 22 39 13 2.8 47 63
35 HB1635-2R5356-R 0.030 32 30 52 19 3.6 39 83
60 HB1840-2R5606-R 0.025 47 52 63 26 4.8 26 100
110 HB1860-2R5117-R 0.020 180 95 78 24 8.7 10 125**
** Repeated short circuit current will permanently damage the leads and cause an open failure.
Performance
Parameter
Capacitance change

HB1840-2R5606-R 18 18.5 42 7.5 0.8 20 25 13.8
HB1860-2R5117-R 18 18.5 60.5 7.5 0.8 20 25 22
Part numbering system
HB 1860 –2R5 11 7 -R
Family Code Size reference (mm)
Voltage (V)
R = decimal
Capacitance (μF)
Value
Multiplier
Standard product
HB = Family Code Diameter = 18 Length = 60 2R5 = 2.5 V Example 117= 11 x 107 μF or 110 F
Packaging information
• Standard packaging: Bulk, 100 units per bag
(8 mm - 13 mm diameter)
• 16 mm - 18 mm diameter products: Bulk package
quantity varies by size.
Part marking
• Manufacturer
• Capacitance (F)
• Nominal working voltage (V)
• Family code (or part number)
• Polarity
L
D
C
dC’
F
Longer lead ispositive
4
Technical Data 4375
Effective November 2016
HB supercapacitors
Cylindrical cells
Temperature vs. Capacitance and ESR
0%
50%
100%
150%
200%
250%
300%
350%
-40 -20 0 20 40 60 80
C
h
a
n
g
e
fr
o
m
2
0
 °
C
V
a
lu
e
Temperature (°C)
Capacitance
ESR
Eaton
Electronics Division
1000 Eaton Boulevard
Cleveland, OH 44122
United States
© 2016 Eaton
All Rights Reserved